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- COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
- REPAIR ESTIMATE®

VEHICLE NO = SHC 8828R

MAKE

MODEL

DATE 8/2/2019 10:24

uonap o ogp

RO

Unit Price.) Amount

Thhnuhiﬁueﬂmbmdmlvhuﬂhnpmmuﬂbcmvdmh The final repair quantum will

km:hhvﬁm:ummdhvlmmmh!hmw .

5
Front Bumper Cover s 4“‘
Front Bumper Sponge 5 S
Front Bumper Reinforcement § 40210 {0~
Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH) s 240 |S 4480 [p T
Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH) s 24.60 | 8 49.20 |7 KWL
SUB TOTAL LAPLED ST 278760
LESS 20% 1S ssis
DISCOUNTED TOTAL ALY TS 120608
Labour Charge
Pancl Beating S 40000 Lee
Spray Puinting Charge $  eeml| Lo
TOTAL LABOUR S 70000
ESTIMATE TOTAL S 2,906.08
NR LR
‘5“-’ fﬁ h“r v hiﬂmra:ﬂr
of the follwing:
g!g’ m'.-::.-:_:"w
bt ~ Hhml:-:::-m
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;&MFOR‘IDELGRO

ENGINEERING
VEHICLE ! SHCB828R TYPE OF C; ™
AXA SURVEY 8" NAZ
305266340 DATE 07/02/19
SUPPLEMENTARY OF PARTS AND LABOUR COSTS
DESCRIPTION QTY ESTIMATE $ _ ~REMARKS
lsum0L MARK-H ; 39.50° "




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING FTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO
CUSTOMER: 7010045 REGN NO
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD MILEAGE
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL
65508755 DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN
ACCIDENT DATE
JOB /PARTS DESCRIPTION

Wy

Date: 11.02.2019
Time: 15:42:25
Page: 1

305266340
SHCHE2BR
(000000000
HYUNDAI

140 -

17.032016
07.02.2019 09:10
07.02.2019

QTY IND UNTT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-2164-A 140V3 GRILLE ASSY-RADIATO 1 1,110.10 20.00 888.08

0002 04-01-0103-2175-G  T40V3 SYMBOL MARK-H 1 3950 2000 23L60

0003 04-01-0103-2322-A [40VIBUMPER W LIP & FOG 1 1,052.20 20.00 841.76

¢ 176144

400.00

2,161.44

SUB-TOTAL

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING 200.00

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 200.00

G SUB-TOTAL
TOTAL

AUTHORISED : YES/NO
MVANAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE
DATE: DATE:

Ve



COMFORIDELGRO

Our Job Ref No : 305266340 ENGINEERING

Date 1402119 M P Lid
Foou: 6548 8156

FINALIZATION FORM

b LKK Fax:

Afin NAZ

Vehicle Reg No, : SHC8828R 07/02/19

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the sbove-mentionad vehicle are as follows:-

1.

2

Tha repair job shall bill to: AXA SMD3%60J

The finailzed amount shall be:
(8) Spare Pars after List discount §1,781.44

(b} Labour Chargos §400.00

Tetal for Part-By-Part Repalr Cost $2,161.44

{e) Lumpsum Repair (Il applicabla)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less:

Final Lumpsurm Repair cost

Estimated normal perlod for repairs: 2 working days.

We shall treat the above smount as Correct and Confirmad If there Is no reply from you within 7
worklng days

Thank you ford

We confirm the estimalas and
finalized amount

Signature ; Signatura: ’H

Name : CMIANG Nama i LEL

Tel - 62148314 pate : (51T

Fax . B5468156

Tor Officfal Uss Only

Documen!
em Amount Attached m Remarks
Yes or No

Rental Rate P/Day

YES

Lozs of Income Paid

Survey Foes

LTA Saarch Fea

7.40

) B L (sl G

. Medical Fees (on behail

E_l:l' driver, if applicable)
Ovarmun

Remarks:




"OMFORIDELLRL

- ENGINEERING
RIMORANISHL Date/Time: 07.02.2019 13:28  Page : 1
Team:  ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JOB CARD  sales Order: WD 305266340
ToNER - | mEGN MO | 'wnease
SHCBB28R '
= COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD = = — —
TOMER NO 7010045 ! HYUNDAI R | E— F
o 383 SIN MING DRIVE MOoE: | DATETIME IN
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 . I-40 B ?T.M.mlg 09:10
A 65508755 i [ \71 OF MANU RRGeT pare
(F= ] - 1?-93_-2{}15 = o
| cHassms cooe | CAPLETION DIETME
__|:'_E,|'_.T -._AP: i | mﬂﬁm&?gi
08 CRECRIPTION
Accident Date: 07.02.2019
NATURE: 3P 07.02.2019
8/NO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION .

Y Ll

ANAIMT SIDE

“

e |\_f|‘*

T
| f
l\.

EoAEh & PASSTD oY
BERWICE ADHTEOR CLETOMER'S SIGNATURE
SwHEI e Sep Falt Puis
=
= i e
e e SHCBB28R CHIARG SHCBEZBR
o =} Sarecs Adylenr Signat:rE s | Miame of Ssrdoe Achasor LR

§ EEerd s Saegiom Sacacman an ol To be it by Sacuty Guand



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE NO : SHC 8828R DATI'[BQ,AZIII? 10:24 \( V’x
MAKE : C
A ¢
MODEL : HY UNDAL 40 \"I‘C E r '(1
| gt; | Parts Description/ Labour Type Unit Price.) Amount 7 k
Radiator Grille SEERICNC e
Front Bumper Cover s 105220 Pt*
Front Bumper Sponge $ 99.20 p<our
Front Bumper Remforcement S 40210 P i
Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH) & 24018 44.80 |7
Front Bumper Bracket ( LIVRH) § 2460 | § 4920 (7
SUBTOTAL S 2,757.60
LESS 20% 5 551.52
DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 2.206.08
Labour Charge
Panel Beating $  4o000| 1 ee
Spray Painting Charge $ 30600 oo
TOTAL LABOUR s T00.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL S 1.906.08
MR LRV
211 /18 Wy LKK Auto Lonsyltants henc= iy
£, he Repair:t of th S
{.‘||I" * To msurvmy| teiiry P
el b vl?nm:d-—-,lp.. T T
"1—1"\ ﬁ.} > " « Parm priced e oot i Frr _:._ﬂ*
L HELk _.-!- Tf_“ y | ”J1i{} o Third party burvey & o o T Py s
* Mg ilbera - ; aiwd
PPTEL CEOALC £ RO * Suppie: s st D resurveyediand
i Bubiect kil apgeoval from insurance
Acxnowiscond by Aapaie
D
This is an initial estimate based on a visual mspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveved by a motor Survevor appointed by the insurance company




. LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTETD TP = Menu

. Service Request Details racam @ €[> 111
Vehicle In
Claim (ur@ Naz
SPMO1DAY

Reference

Naone #

Loss Date
February 7, 2019

Request Date
February B, 2019

Due Date
February 15. 2019

Vendaor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD(TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Do line Work Acropt Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SHCB82BR

Make
TRVD HYUNDAI



LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS FTE LTD [TP) = Meu

STIVILE AUUITESS

Primary Contact/Insured
OON YONG YEE
73 ANCHORVALE CRESCENT, #13-08 SINGAPORE, 544641, Singapore

97909075
YONGYI29@HOTMAIL.COM

Claim Handler
ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Meszapes Invaices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes




Nivitha (LKK Auto)

e ————

From: Chiang Liat Choon <chianglc@cdge.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 8 February 2019 10:40 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey
Subject: Fw: SHCBB28R VS SMD32960) THIRD PARTY CLAIMS
Attachments: img-208103458-0001.pdf

Categories: SHEKHAR

Dear Sir,

Attached herewith repair estimate & gia.

Best Regards

Chiang Liat Choon

Taxi Crash Repair ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 62148314 Fax: 65468156

From: ApeosPort-1V C5570 <sbs-singnalling@sbstransit.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, 8 February 2019 10:34 AM

To: Chiang Liat Choon

Subject: Scan Data from CDG_LO_AW_AS5570

Number of Images: 9
Attachment File Type: PDF

Device Name: ApeosPort-IV C5570
Device Location:

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not
the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be
advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to
any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its
related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to
approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in
any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised
representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the
environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

SBS Transit Ltd [Registration No. 199206653M]



This message and any atachments may contain confidential privileged or proprstary mformaton I yau ar not the inlended recipient. kindly natify
us and dalate this message and is attachments immedistely and please be advised that using copying, distfibuting or dclosing any contents
therein 1s not aflowed. Statements pedaining to any mattar outside our business e not ta be taken as endarsad by ComforDelGro Corporation
Lmluuurhmmumpanm.mmml:rprnmumvmmfwumﬁunwpmnnlymmtuh}nmummwhumm
mumm:mw::memibitutnmpmnﬂﬂhmpmmlhboun:sm-nrmrinmilﬂmmmmmnmmnnmml
wiitten agresment signed by the duly suthonsed representatives of both parties

ComforiDetGro - 3 Green Office centified by the Smgapore Emvironment Council - is committed to presatving the environment. We encourage you
to print this only if necessary

CamfortDeiGra Enginesring Pia Lid [Regstration No 18930604 8]




COMFORIDELGRO

Our Ref ! T 0219/ SHCBB2BR MT(st) ENGI NEERING
vournel: ariDalG Enginesting Pie Lt
Date 14-Mar-18 CDGE Taxi Claims Dept

59 Loyang Drive &th Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Litd Singapore 508969
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811 PP
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir -
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAX|I SHC8B828R YOUR INSURED SMD3960J
AND OTHER ON 07.02.19 M

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Lid, the owner

of motor vehicle No: SHCBB828R which was involved in the captioned accident with your
insured vehicle, The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and
authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party respansible

for all applicable matters ansing from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving : SMD3960J
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behaif of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair $ 231274

2 5 days Loss of Rental @ $ 11500 perday $ 575.00

3 Survey Report Fees {Surveye: (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 3 -

4 GIA/LTA Search Fee 5 7.49

5 GlA/ Paolice Report Fees 3 -

6 Towing Fees 5 -
SubTotal: § 288523

HIRER'S CLAIM -

7 5 days Loss of Income @ $ 80.00 perdays § 40000

Total Claims: § 328523

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs 4 pcs
b) LTA search slip/s of : SMD38260J
c) GIA/ Police report/s of : SHCB8Z8R

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ X ) Photocopials of Accident Scene Photofs { X ) Towing receipts
{ ] Witness statement/s ( ¥ ) Rental Rate letter | x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settiement of the said claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver

Yours faithfully

Tilliam Tan

CDGE Claims Department
Tel: 6214 8737 Fax:6214 1843 Email : willlamtan@cdge.com.sg

This 1s a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

COMFORIDELGRO :

@ 0



Asher Snﬂ !LI(KAutn!

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 3 May 2019 12:06 PM

To: yongyi29@hotmail.com

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMD 3960) AND SHC 882BR ALONG 91 SENGKANG EAST WAY

ON 07/02/2019

03 MAY 2019

OON YONG YEE

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF  : CC4/ASM19002342/Neal
YOUR REF :SMD 3960J

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMD 3960J AND SHC 8828R ALONG 91 SENGKANG EAST WAY ON 07/02/2018

We refer lo the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD acting on behalf of the
owner of SHC 8828R against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had reversed and hit the
Third Party parked vehicle SHC BB2BR. As such, liability is down against us.

Flease be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a resull of the claim against your
policy.



We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

ashersng@Ikkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letier_if not provided at our reporting centre. The
list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

It you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the invalved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upan conclusion of the matter(s).

It you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.



Yours sincerely,

Asher

Case Handler

DID: 6841 6051

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@Ikkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA)

{Motor Claims Dept)



CDG VARS V LettofAuthonsation Page | of |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

[NAF / B&F)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING |40 SHC882BR , SMD3960) ON 07-Fab-19 08:40
ALONG SPC PETROL STATION, SENGKANG EAST WAY
|/ We TANG HUAT CHYE (Hirer} NEIC No,: S6B29490H
and/ar [Reliief) NRIC N

Tax) Number SHCBB2BR
heraby authorse ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte LLd[CDGE):

L. Te submit my/our cldms for damages, costs and expensa, indluding |ess of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and |egal costs.

2. To have abso|ute discretion to agree to any saftlemant or compensation amount in respact of my/our claiim
against third panty (except personal injuries and medical claims),

3. Ta sign Discharge Voucher on my/our bahalf

4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in réspect of the claim aganst third party and payment by chegus
shall be forward directly 1o CDGE (n accordance with CDGE's instruction and mads in favour of
"ComfortDelGro Englneering Ple Ltd".

Date 07-Feb-2019
Name aof Hirsr TANG HUAT CHYE
Hirar NRIC S6B29490H Signature ;
[ =
Addrest 207D COMPASSVALE LANE #08-60
547207
Contact No. 87779400

http://cdgek2sry 82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG VARS V Lettof

07/02/2019



ashay

AN
L]
AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT
| Vehide No: SMD 3960J (insd veh) |
SHC 828R (TP weh) Meodel: HYUNDA) 140
| Date of Accident/ Time 07/02/2018/ 0840 | | B
[Fogar Fimar — T umGn )
|_Fenal Repaw Cout >
| lossofiise = dayyal % per iy
Senta | amyl & - davaat s oer day
| ATASGIA Seaach Fep L9 - |
| Dt 5 i
e - — - 5 B — |
Final Settlement Sam I 5 | 3.080.00 Gilobal Sum (Al In)
 Payes Name - COMFORTUELGRO ENGAEERING FTE LTD
15 Third Party Workshop Gl Registered? [x] YES | | NO  (Kindly hdicate below] |
e F
&) For Non GIA Regiviered Workshop: Agreso Labidity____ ___Isl
B) For GIA Registened Workthop: BOLA Applcable Yes/de BOLA Scenaiio No: m
WOLA Lighdligy OB %) Asaesnipd Linkiloe () ™
* Auiedsad Liobility to be Riled oniy for chas colie and for oowey where B0O0LA goes nof appl
Rammathy
NOTE:
1. PLEASE DXPRESSLY AESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
2. THIS SETTLEMENT 15 ON A WITHOUT PREUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASDR IN ANT MANNER WHATSOEVER,
3 AXA RESERVES THETR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW,
Oinly applitable to redtal cisim - All dotument are 1o be submitied with this sertiem ent confirmatian. n the svent, rental
sgreement | invoices are not received within 7 days of ths signed confirmation, we will automatically revert 1a loss of uwe tlaim
et the NIMA rates
Wl canfirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our cient have/mad/has aganst you (AKA ana thet
galicyhalder/authotised driver fortfeasor) for any and o) losses (pasy/present/future) arning fram thes acoident
We confirmed that we have the guthorty of our client to act for and an their Behalt in this accgent
f ,H&,. D3:€-19
Signature ol workihop 1epi esentative f Wiorkshos stamp Signature of Witnew [/ Warkihop r HMHI
MName of Repi ve; (7 Hame of Witnsss -
Date Date -H_x_ ||‘
Signature of yor/representative
Mame of AXA's su t (Representative % j
A =T . a - i i
T & - ". |
AXA insurance PiE Lid (Company Reg. Wo. L8ES0351IM) T : ot o MATETINT &£ v
§ Sharmnn Way £24.01 ALA Tower Singapore DERR1] | - R
AXA Customer Centre #01-21/22 - arivmon ol e
Telepnone; «iS 6880 4888 - as.com 5g - P A
T T P e l.—ﬂl-.n i % k. R _,J"\_ A -"‘.\‘-

CUSTOMER'S COPY



CDMFOR]DELGRO ComfortDelGro Engineering Ple Lid

ENGINEERING
4 member of CoMroRDELGRD
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OQur Ref: CT19020079 n

Date: 13 March 2019

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirMadam

ACCIDENT ON 07/02/2019 @ 08:40 hrs

ALONG SPC PETROL STATION, SENGKANG EAST WAY
INVOLVING SMD3860J

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHC8828R (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TANG HUAT CHYE IC NO
S$6829490H a registerad hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $115.00 per day
{inclusive of GST),

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had oblained our permission o
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the sald accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapare 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +85 6453 3183



B

_| atl Qge¢r

r gole| Shso fr

I SR |~ £
s S5 o
| xsee| mSo| T
fore | s¥so e
| b eSha| W
syofl | o K
I.m.ﬂﬂc s i Thee | QOISO h
101K oIy h|a |© % : ani¢ Shso| |
oo | @Es2 | ! MEEEE T Yoy ws, | o€ B2 | On< N
— dcos nmﬁﬁéh ONIaYaY I9VITIN 4G ANV 31v0 e Aol E._ﬁ
_W:E 3LYHAAO SHNOH SovaETIN ./x._.n{ ﬁl@@ M_.g ] M...v.. LW:E (A LVHIAO SHNOH 30V



iR

Enquire Viehicle Insurer
Vehicks Mo, Incident Gate/Time

ST 0 Fel 20019 / DRG0G0

T srmimases Py lmes Pt sloa Fly Agpoeibn Mailad]

Semrch Statun Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Moma
Surcepiul AlLD AXA INSURANCE BTELTD
Previous OK
.
oy $PVE



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
I\fihictt No: [SMD 3960J {Insd veh)| Model: HYUNDA] 140
SHC 8B28R (TP veh) L

IDatn of Accident: |07/02/2019

GInh-a:lSumEatIlumntI'] [X] Yes I[ ] No

Repair Estimate - 3,143.32
Final Repair Cos! 5 231274
Loss of Token Sum 5 - 225.00 4 5days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) o 5176500 45 days
[
IL‘M / GIA Search Fee | s] 7.4q
[-::rtnam | s[ u.ﬂ-u|
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) '8 3.080.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X ]~ YES [ 1 NO  (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Asgreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: ¥es/ No BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registared Workshop: NIL
BOLA Liability, 100 {%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability 1o ba_ filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Paymen! Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD g 3,060.0

J

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 10/06/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

/

Please altach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Vaucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report! Blll {if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4215

Reg Mo 195607198R GST Reg No. 19-960T138-R

Affiliated to Fedoration Internationale Dos Experts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

ATTN:RICHARD ANG

Ref CC4/ASM18002342/Neadq2

Date: 10-D6-2018

Code: ASM

IATHm

’ Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. SMD 3860J Veh. Inspected SHC 8B28R
Policy No. GA39074211 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. S9MO1DaY Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 08/02/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDA| 140 c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. KMHLB41UMGLOB5703 Colour BLUE
Odomaeter 300450 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 CSsT & mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 CST 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 CST 5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 CST 5mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT /S PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 07/0222019 Inspection Date 0B/02/2019
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
50 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508868
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




Jy VV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

el B B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6266 1561 FAX: G256 43115
Reg No: 188607 188R GST Reg. No. 18-86071868-R Page No.1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 8828R
e Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition | Estma np‘{‘;n [,JI
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|RADIATOR GRILLE (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 1,110.10 1,110.10
1|FRONT BUMPER COVER (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 1,052.20 1,062.20
1|FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 99.20
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 402.10 -
2|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) @5%22 40 SERVICEABLE 44 B0
(CONSISTENT)
2|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH) @524 60 SERVICEABLE 4920 -
(CONSISTENT)
1|SYMBOL MARK-H (ADDITIONAL) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 39.50 3950
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -550 42 -440).38
2.237.68 1.761 .44
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING. 400.00 200.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 300,00 200,00
700.00 400.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,937.68 2,161.44

| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

—

2,161.44|

Report Ref No. CCA/ASM19002342/Nea3q2

r

MUHAMMAD NAZRIL BIN ABDULLAH

Automotive Assessor

g

v

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER DOF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: - This Report m made soladly for he use and benosfit of ine Cliend named on thas front page of this Report.
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